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Place Heel Here

Toddler & Youth

Sizing Chart

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

7½

6½

5½

4½

3½

2½

1½

13½

12½

11½

10½

9½

8½

7½

6½

5½

4½

Length Measurement

 Place heel on chart

• Align heel of foot/AFO/KAFO 

with the bottom line.

• If foot is longer than brace, 

include foot

 Trace foot/AFO/KAFO

• Match longest point to number 

on right

• If you are between or slightly 

above line, round up

 Necessary Adjustments 

for Circumference

For all AFOs, DAFO®s, KAFOs, 

SMOs with:

• If you are between or slightlly 

above line, round up: 

Increase 1/2 full size

• Articulating hinges, posterior 

stop and instep strapping: 

Increase 1 full size

• Toe strapping, the additions 

above will change the fit of the 

shoe:

Increase 1/2 full sizes

           IMPORTANT

PRINTING INSTRUCTION:

Make sure to set page scaling 

to none, or turn off “fit to page”.

To check that your sizing chart

printed accurately, the big 

rectangle sizing chart box should 

measure 4” wide x 10” high.

APIS Footwear Co.

2239 Tyler Ave.

South El Monte, CA 91733

Phone: (888) 937-2747

Fax: (888) 990-2245

Sales@apisfootwear.com

Orders@apisfootwear.com

www.ApisFootwear.com


